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Nms
CrapTtoBoe
Pentunr

MeCTO

Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr
PenTtuHrosbin nepdc 1253

Vasiukova Renata D.
130

1528

0

1528

FIDE pent +/- -14,6

Ouykun 2,5

MecTo 137

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg MockBa

WpoeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 4106067

[og poxaeHus 1928

Typ |Bo.| Ct.HOM. [ms Pent.|®OE[. |Oukn | Pes.

1 |55 56 |Kazantsev Valentin 2029|BLR | 5,5 | 6en.0
2 |65 95 |Potemkin Evgeny 1841|RUS 4 | 4yepH. 0
3 | 67| 112 |lbragimov Eduard 1747\RUS 3 |6en.0
4 72 120 |Neuymina Nadezhda 1676|RUS | 4,5 |4epH. 0
5 |74 143 |Mostovaya Vera O|RUS 2 |6en.1
6 |67 113 |Gimazov Evgeny 1738RUS | 2,5 | yepH. 0
7 | 70| 146 |Samartsev Georgy O0|RUS 3 |6en. %
8 | 67| 137 |Goncharov Aleksey O[RUS 3 |4epH. 0
9 |69| 134 [Berezovskaya Vera O|RUS 1 - 1K
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